2019 Hot Springs Rally Schedule of Events

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM

11:00 AM
4:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM

9:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM
11:30 AM

12:30 PM
1:30 PM
3:00 PM
6:45 PM
7:15 PM
8:00 PM

8:00 AM

- 8:00 PM
- 8:00 PM
- Midnight
- 8:00 PM

- 8:00 PM
- 8:00 PM
- 4:00 PM

- 12:00 PM
- 6:00 PM

- 6:00 PM
- 7:00 PM
- 4:00 PM

- 4:00 PM

- 12:00 PM
- 1:00 PM

- 2.30 PM
- 4:00 PM
- 4:00 PM

9:00 AM

Thursday- September 5th

Registration

Vendors

Pre-Rally Parking Lot Party
Free Meal for Rally Attendees
Karaoke Contest-Cash prizes

Friday-September 6th

Registration

Vendors

Poker Run: Start/Finish
All sheets must be turned in by 4:00 PM
Saturday, Sept. 7th.

You do not have to check-in at the
convention center before beginning.

Bingo

Parade Staging
Parade Departs
Arena Doors Open
Concert-38 Special

Convention Center Rooms 207-209
Convention Center Exhibit Hall A

Fat Jack's, 101 Central Ave, Hot Springs
Fat Jack's, 101 Central Ave, Hot Springs
Fat Jack's, 101 Central Ave, Hot Springs

Convention Center Rooms 207-209
Convention Center Exhibit Hall A
Convention Center Downstairs Lobby

Convention Center Exhibit Hall A
Oak Lawn Park

Oak Lawn Park

Convention Center-Bank OZK Arena
Convention Center-Bank OZK Arena

Saturday-September 7th

Registration
Vendors
Poker Run: Start/Finish
All sheets must be turned in by 4:00 PM
Saturday, Sept. 8th.
You do not have to check-in at the
convention center before beginning.
12th Annual Antiqgue Motorcycles In the
Park presented by Antique Motorcycle Club
of America
Field Events
Bike Show Registration
No entries after 1:00 PM-Ride in Bike Show;
All bikes out by 5:00PM
Kids Events
Bike Show
Bingo
Arena Doors Open
Closing Ceremonies & Awards
Concert-Jerrod Niemann

Sunday-September 8th

Convention Center Rooms 207-209
Convention Center Exhibit Hall A
Convention Center Downstairs Lobby

Hill Wheatly Plaza

Convention Center-Church Street Parking Lot
Convention Center-Church Street Parking Lot

Convention Center Exhibit Hall A

Convention Center-Church Street Parking Lot
Convention Center Exhibit Hall A

Convention Center-Bank OZK Arena
Convention Center-Bank OZK Arena
Convention Center-Bank OZK Arena

Sunday Morning Service & Bike Blessing

Convention Center Room 203

Schedule Updated 08/22/2019
Times, Events and Locations are Subject to Change



	Sheet1

