

## 2019 Hot Springs Rally Schedule of Events

Thursday- September 5th		
4:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Registration	Convention Center Rooms 207-209
4:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Vendors	Convention Center Exhibit Hall A
5:00 PM - Midnight	Pre-Rally Parking Lot Party	Fat Jack's, 101 Central Ave, Hot Springs
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Free Meal for Rally Attendees	Fat Jack's, 101 Central Ave, Hot Springs
8:00 PM	Karaoke Contest-Cash prizes	Fat Jack's, 101 Central Ave, Hot Springs
Friday-September 6th		
9:00 AM - 8:00 PM	Registration	Convention Center Rooms 207-209
9:00 AM - 8:00 PM	Vendors	Convention Center Exhibit Hall A
10:00 AM - 4:00 PM	Poker Run: Start/Finish	Convention Center Downstairs Lobby
10.00 / WI 4.00 I WI	All sheets must be turned in by 4:00 PM	Convention Center Downstall a Lobby
	Saturday, Sept. 7th.	
You do not have to check-in at the convention center before beginning.		
11:00 AM - 12:00 PM	Bingo	Convention Center Exhibit Hall A
4:30 PM - 6:00 PM	Parade Staging	Oak Lawn Park
6:00 PM	Parade Departs	Oak Lawn Park
7:30 PM	Arena Doors Open	Convention Center-Bank OZK Arena
8:00 PM	Concert-38 Special	Convention Center-Bank OZK Arena
Saturday-September 7th		
9:00 AM - 6:00 PM	Registration	Convention Center Rooms 207-209
8:00 AM - 7:00 PM	Vendors	Convention Center Exhibit Hall A
9:00 AM - 4:00 PM	Poker Run: Start/Finish	Convention Center Downstairs Lobby
	All sheets must be turned in by 4:00 PM Saturday, Sept. 8th.	
	You do not have to check-in at the convention center before beginning.	
9:00 AM - 4:00 PM	12th Annual Antique Motorcycles In the	
	Park presented by Antique Motorcycle Club	Hill Wheatly Plaza
	of America	·
10:00 AM - 12:00 PM	Field Events	Convention Center-Church Street Parking Lot
11:30 AM - 1:00 PM	Bike Show Registration	Convention Center-Church Street Parking Lot
	No entries after 1:00 PM-Ride in Bike Show;	
	All bikes out by 5:00PM	
12:30 PM - 2:30 PM	Kids Events	Convention Center Exhibit Hall A
1:30 PM - 4:00 PM	Bike Show	Convention Center-Church Street Parking Lot
3:00 PM - 4:00 PM	Bingo	Convention Center Exhibit Hall A
6:45 PM	Arena Doors Open	Convention Center-Bank OZK Arena
7:15 PM	Closing Ceremonies & Awards	Convention Center-Bank OZK Arena
8:00 PM	Concert-Jerrod Niemann	Convention Center-Bank OZK Arena
Sunday-September 8th  October 1997 AM Complete Marriage Complete & Billion Blooding Company Co		
8:00 AM 9:00 AM	Sunday Morning Service & Bike Blessing	Convention Center Room 203

Schedule Updated 08/22/2019
Times, Events and Locations are Subject to Change